
 

2020-2021 Exam Schedule 
 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 FALL 1  

 Term MS1-1: 8/03/2020 - 9/30/2020  
Diagnostic Examination (McMillian) Tuesday, August 18, 2020, 9:10 AM-10:00 AM  
MS1- Term 1 FBSM Midterm Exam (McMillian) Friday, September 4, 2020, 8:00 AM-8:50 AM  
PPS I Term 1 Exam (McMillian) Thursday, September 24, 2020, 1:30 PM-2:00 PM  
MS1-Term 1 FBSM Written Exam (McMillian) Monday, September 28, 2020, 8:30 AM-11:30 AM  
MS1-Term 1 FBSM Anatomy Practical Exams (Anatomy Gross Lab) Tuesday, September 29, 2020, 9:00 AM-1:00 PM  
MS1-Term 1 FBSM Histology Practical Exams (McMillian) Wednesday, September 30, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  

 MS1 Term 2: 10/5/2020 - 12/11/2020  
PPS 1 MMCSE: Cardio & Pulmonary  
(Simulation Lab) 

October 28-30 and November 5-6 2020, 1:00 PM-5:00 PM 
(required SP session on assigned date/time) 

 

MS1- Term 2 FBSM Midterm Exam (McMillian) Friday, October 30, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
PPS1 Knowledge Exam (McMillian) Wednesday, November 25, 2020, 1:00 PM-2:00 PM  
PPS 1 MMCSE: Abdominal  
(Simulation Lab) 

December 2-3 & 9, 2020, 8:00 AM-5:00 PM 
(required SP session on assigned date/time) 

 

MS1-Term 2 FBSM Anatomy Practical Exams (McMillian/Gross Lab) Tuesday, December 8, 2020, 9:00 AM-1:00 PM  
MS1-Term 2 FBSM Histology Practical Exams (McMillian) Wednesday, December 9, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
MS1-Term 2 FBSM Written Exam (McMillian) Friday, December 11, 2020, 8:30 AM-11:30 AM  

 SPRING 1  

 MS1 Term 3: 1/4/2021 – 3/3/2021  
PPS 2 MMCSE: HENT/Eye Exam  
(Simulation Lab) 

February 11-12 and 22-23 2021, 1:00 PM-5:00 PM 
(required SP session on assigned date/time) 

 

PPS II Term 3 Exam (McMillian) Wednesday, February 17, 2021, 1:30 PM-2:00 PM  
Head & Neck Written Exam (McMillian) Monday, March 1, 2021, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
Head & Neck Practical Exam (Anatomy Gross Lab) Monday, March 1, 2021, 12:00 PM-6:00 PM  
Immunologic & Pathologic Basis of Disease Written Exam (McMillian) Tuesday, March 2, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:30 AM  
Pharmacology Written Exam (McMillian) Wednesday, March 3, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:00 AM  

 MS1 Term 4: 3/8/2021 - 5/13/2021  
PPS 2 MMCSE: Neuro Exam  
(Simulation Lab) 

April 29, May 4-6, 2021, 1:00 PM-5:00 PM 
(required SP session on assigned date/time) 

 

Nervous System Written Exam (McMillian) Monday, May 10, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:00 AM  
Nervous System Practical Exam (Anatomy Gross Lab) Monday, May 10, 2021, 1:00 PM-5:00 PM  
Ethics Written Exam (McMillian) Tuesday, May 11, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:00 AM  
Behavioral Science Term 4 Exam (McMillian) Wednesday, May 12, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:00 AM  
Infectious Disease Written Exam (McMillian) Thursday, May 13, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:00 AM  

 MS1 Term 5: 5/24/2021 - 6/30/2021  
PPS2 Knowledge Exam (McMillian) Thursday, May 27, 2021, 1:00 PM-1:30 PM  
Nervous System Written Exam (McMillian) Monday, June 28, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:00 AM  
Behavioral Science Term 5 Exam (McMillian) Tuesday, June 29, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:00 AM  
Infectious Diseases Written Exam (McMillian) 
 
 
Make-Up/Remedial Exams: Terms 3-5 
 

Wednesday, June 30, 2021, 8:30 AM-11:00 AM 
 
 

Thursday/Friday, July 8 & 9, 2021  

 
 
 

 



 

2020-2021 Exam Schedule 
 

 

   

 

 
 

FALL 2   

MS2 Term 1: 8/3/20 – 10/1/20   
Cardiology Written Exam (Kleberg) Monday, August 31, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
Hematology/Oncology Written Exam (Kleberg) Wednesday, September 2, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
Respiratory Written Final Exam (Kleberg) Monday, September 28, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
CABS Dermatology Exam (Kleberg) Tuesday, September 29, 2020 8:30 AM-10:30 AM   
Renal Written Final Exam (Kleberg) Wednesday, September 30, 2020, 8:30 AM-11:30 AM  
PPS3 Mid-Term Exam (Kleberg) Thursday, October 1, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  

 MS2 Term 2: 10/5/2020 - 12/9/2020  
Gastrointestinal Written Exam (Kleberg) Monday, October 26, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
Endocrine Written Exam (Kleberg) Wednesday, October 28, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
Gu/Gyn Written Exam (Kleberg) Monday, November 23, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
ARTS Written Exam (Kleberg) Tuesday, November 24, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:00 AM  
Genetics Written Exam (Kleberg) Wednesday, November 25, 2020, 8:30 AM-10:30 AM  
PPS3 Clinical Skills Exams  
(Simulation Lab) 

November 30, December 1, 4, 7 and 8, 2020 
(check email for scheduled time) 

 

PPS3 Written Exam (Kleberg) Wednesday, December 9, 2020, 8:30 PM-10:30 AM  
Comprehensive Basic Science Exam (CBSE) 
 
 
 
Make-up/Remedial PPS3 CSE Exam 
Make-up Remedial Exams: MS2-Terms 1 & 2 
Remedial CBSE Exam 

Thursday, December 17, 2020 
 
 
 

Friday, January 10, 2021 
January 19, 20 & 21, 2021 
Friday, February 19, 2021  

 
 

 SPRING 2  

 MS2 Term 3: 1/7/2021 – 3/4/2021  
CABS Business and Leadership in Medicine Exam (Kleberg) Thursday, March 4, 2021, 1:30 PM-3:00 PM  

 MS2 Term 4: 3/11/2021 - 5/13/2021  
CABS-EBM Exam (Kleberg) Thursday, May 13, 2021, 1:30 PM-3:00 PM  
CABS-Nutrition Exam (Kleberg) Thursday, May 13, 2021, 3:10 PM-4:10 PM  
   
CABS Make-up/Remedial Exams: Term 3  & 4 Thursday, July 8, 2021  
   
   
   

 

 

 
 

 


